

Manjit Kaur Vs Mukhtiar Singh 1

Present: Sh G.S. Mathrau Adv for petitioner
Sh. D.S. Sandhu, Adv for respondent No. 1 & 3.
Respondent No. 2 exparte

There are chances of compromise between the parties. Now to come upon on 10.02.2018 in lok adalat for effecting compromise.

Kavita/STG Gr.-III
Date of Order: 08.02.2018
Next Date: 10.02.2018
Purpose:

(Neeraj Kumar Singla),
Addl. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),
Payal/ UID No: PB0354