

Indig-11-2019 Charanjit Kaur etc. Vs. Pardeep Singh

Present: Ms. Harpreet Kaur, Adv counsel for applicants.

Sh. SS Sidhu counsel for defendant.

Written statement and reply to stay application not filed. On request, case stands adjourned to 30.08.2019 for filing written statement and reply to stay application. Stay extended till date.

Report of Collector not received. Same be again called for date fixed.

(Akbar Khan) PCS
CJ(JD)/Talwandi Sabo
UID No.PB0426

Dated of Order: 16.08.2019
Umed Singh, Stenographer