

INDIG.1.20 Rajveer Singh Vs Jas Singh

Present: Sh. Sunil Chawla, Adv, counsel for the applicant.
Sh. KS Mittal, Adv, counsel for respondents.
Sh. AK Mittal, Adv, counsel for respondents
No.1,2,4,10,11,12.

No AW is present. On request, case is adjourned to
19.10.2023 for evidence on behalf of applicant.

Date of Order: 17.08.2023

Arshdeep

(Harpreet Singh)

ACJ(SD)/ Jaitu

UID No. PB0345