

Present: Sh. Sunil Chawla, Adv, counsel for the applicant.
Sh. KS Mittal, Adv, counsel for respondents.
Sh. AK Mittal, Adv, counsel for respondents
No.1,2,4,10,11,12.

AW1 Rajveer Singh present and examined.

Applicant closed his evidence vide his separate statement.

On request, case is adjourned to 28.11.2024 for respondent evidence.

RW's be summoned on filing of PF/DM/ list of witnesses within 7 days, failing which no assistance shall be provided by the Court.

Date of Order: 14.11.2024

Amandeep Singh

(Shaminder Pal Singh)

ACJ(SD)/ Jaitu

UID No. PB0391